Seminar-Workshop

The Civic Education Activities for Young Children

Shared Values for Civic Education in School
January 26, 2013: 08.30 — 17.00 hrs.

at Burirum Elementary Educational Service Area Office 1, Burirum Province

January 25, 2013

10.00 hrs.
16.00 hrs.

Departure from Bangkok by minivan

Arrival in Burirum/
Check in at Thepnakorn Hotel, Burirum Province

January 26, 2012

08.30 hrs.
09.00 hrs.

09.10 hrs.
09.30 hrs.

10.30 hrs.

10.45 hrs.

12.00 hrs.
13.00 hrs.
14.00 hrs.

15.00 hrs.

15.15 hrs.

15.30 hrs.
16.30 hrs.

Registration

Welcome Address
by Director, Burirum Elementary Educational Service Area Office 1

Introduction to the program by IPPS

Brainstorming on “Civic Values” by world café method
by Mrs.Thippaporn Tantisunthorn

Break for coffee/tea

1Q, EQ and MQ
by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat

Lunch
Continuing for brainstorming by world café method

“Civic Education for Thai Model”
by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat

Break for coffee/tea
Question and Answer
Summary

Closing

January 25, 2013

09.00 hrs.
14.00 hrs.

Departure to Bangkok by minivan
Arrival in Bangkok/



