## Seminar-Workshop The Civic Education Activities for Young Children Shared Values for Civic Education in School

January 26, 2013: 08.30 - 17.00 hrs.

at Burirum Elementary Educational Service Area Office 1, Burirum Province

## January 25, 2013

10.00 hrs.	Departure from Bangkok by minivan
16.00 hrs.	Arrival in Burirum/
	Check in at Thepnakorn Hotel, Burirum Province

## January 26, 2012

08.30 hrs.	Registration
09.00 hrs.	<b>Welcome Address</b> by Director, Burirum Elementary Educational Service Area Office 1
09.10 hrs.	Introduction to the program by IPPS
09.30 hrs.	Brainstorming on "Civic Values" by world café method by Mrs. Thippaporn Tantisunthorn
10.30 hrs.	Break for coffee/tea
10.45 hrs.	IQ, EQ and MQ by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat
12.00 hrs.	Lunch
13.00 hrs.	Continuing for brainstorming by world café method
14.00 hrs.	"Civic Education for Thai Model" by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat
15.00 hrs.	Break for coffee/tea
15.15 hrs.	Question and Answer
15.30 hrs.	Summary
16.30 hrs.	Closing

## January 25, 2013

09.00 hrs.	Departure to Bangkok by minivan
14.00 hrs.	Arrival in Bangkok/

-----